


£8.45

£8.45

£9.95

£8.95

£9.65

£9.95

£8.45

£7.55

£7.55

£7.55

STARTERS
PRAWN COCKTAIL 
Norwegian prawns on a bed of lettuce

PROSCIUTTO MELONE 
Fans of melon with slices of parma ham

ANTIPASTO ITALIANO 
Selection of Italian meats & salami

AVOCADO PRAWN
Avocado, prawns, marie rose dressing & side salad

INSALATA DI MARE 
Mixed seafood salad

COSTATINE DI MAIALE 
Pork spare ribs in our own spicy sauce

UOVA FIORENTINA (V)
Spinach, egg & prawn in a creamy oven 
baked sauce

MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA (V) 
Deep fried mozzarella cheese with tomato sauce

FORMAGGIO ALLE CIELIGE (V)
Deep fried brie in a cranberry sauce

FUNGHI ALL AGLIO (V)
Mushrooms in a creamy garlic sauce

£10.65

£8.95

£10.65

£5.95

£6.95

£6.25

£5.95

£9.95

£8.75

£8.25

INSALATE (SALADS)
£8.95

£8.25

£7.95

£11.95

£10.45

£10.95

£9.25

CESARE
A mixed salad with bacon, croutons, parmigiano 

cheese & topped with warm olive oil

TROPICALE
A mixed salad with pineapple, prawns & topped 

with marie rose sauce

AVOCADO (V)
A mixed salad topped with avocado

POLLO
Mixed salad with asparagus, smoked chicken, 

melon in a marie rose sauce

VEGETARIANA
TORTELLINI MISTI (V)
Pasta stuffed with cheese & spinach in a creamy 
tomato and pesto sauce

CANNELLONI(V)
Rolled pancake stuffed with spinach, onion, 

celery, garlic & soft cheese, topped with a tomato 

sauce  & cheese then oven baked

MUSHROOM STROGANOFF (V) 
Mushrooms with cream, pepper sauce & tarragon, 
served with rice

£ 4.15
£ 4.25
£ 4.25
£ 4.15
£ 4.15
£ 4.15

£13.95

£19.45

£11.25

£12.95

£15.45

PIZZA ROSEMARINO (V) 
Pizza base with garlic & rosemary

SALMONE E GAMBERETTI 
Smoked salmon & prawns in a marie rose sauce

SALMONE AFFUMICATO 
Smoked salmon on a bed of lettuce

PÂTÉ DELLA CASA 
Homemade chicken liver pâté with toast

RISOTTO
RUSTICO
Rice, onion, peppers, chicken, bacon, mushrooms 

& cream

VEGETARIANA (V)
Rice, onion, peppers, mushrooms & broccoli in a 
creamy tomato sauce

POLLO FUNGHI 
Rice, chicken, mushroom, onion, cream & a 

touch of tomato

MARINARA
Rice, crayfish, queen scallops, king prawns,  
spring onions, sweet gorgonzola topped with 

parmesan crisps.

PAELLA
Rice, chicken, beef, seafood, paprika, onion & 
peppers in a white wine sauce

SIDE ORDERS
MIXED SALAD 
CHIPS OR FRIES
GARLIC BREAD 
TOMATO & ONION SALAD 
SPINACH 
COURGETTES 

MIXED OLIVES
Marinated green and black olives

GAMBERONI DIAVOLA 
King prawns in a chilli tomato sauce

MELONE E GAMBERETTI 
Fans of melon with prawn & marie rose sauce

GAMBERONI MARINARA 
King prawns sautéed in garlic butter

SOUP OF THE DAY 
Please ask the waiter

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD W/ CHEESE (V) 
Home made bread with garlic butter and cheese
GARLIC PIZZA BREAD (V)
Pizza base topped with tomato sauce, garlic & 
oregano

£3.95



£11.95

£11.25

£10.95

£10.95

£12.65

£11.85

£9.95

£9.95

£11.85

£11.85

£11.25

£14.95

£10.95

£11.25

£10.95

£19.95

£19.25

£19.50

£19.50

£19.25

£19.25

£10.95

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.25

PASTA 

£12.55

£10.95 

POLLO FUNGHI 
Chicken, onion, mushrooms & pepperoni in a 

creamy tomato sauce

BOLOGNESE
A meaty Italian favourite

DIAVOLA
Cheese, tomato, hot pepperoni & chilli

AL SALMONE 
A creamy sauce with smoked salmon, onion, 

prawns & a hint of lemon and tomato puree

CRAYFISH
Pasta with crayfish in a spicy tomato sauce

LASAGNA ROMANA 
Layers of pasta with bolognese sauce, topped with 

cheese & oven baked

NAPOLETANA(V)
A rich sauce of tomato, onion & garlic

ARRABIATA(V)
A rich spicy sauce of tomato, onion & chilli

12” PIZZA
MARGHERITA(V)
Cheese, tomato & oregano

PROSCIUTTO
Cheese, tomato & ham

FUNGHI(V)
Cheese, tomato, mushroom & garlic butter

HAWAIIAN
Cheese, tomato, ham & pineapple

CALZONE
Folded pizza with cheese, ham, salami, 

mushroom & topped with tomato sauce

DIAVOLA 
Cheese, tomato, hot pepperoni & chilli

QUATTRO STAGIONE
Cheese, tomato, ham, pepperoni, mushrooms 
& olives

FIORENTINA(V)
Cheese, tomato, spinach, egg, parmigiano cheese 
& garlic

PESCE (FISH)
SALMONE RIVIERA 
Salmon steak in a lobster sauce with prawns, 
served with vegetables

SEABASS
Grilled & garnished with a touch of lemon, served 
with vegetables

GAMBERONI COLOSSEO 
King prawns in a sauce of onion, cream, white 

wine & a hint of chilli & mustard

CANNELLONI NAPOLETANA 
Rolled pasta stuffed with savoury minced beef, 
topped with napoletana sauce & cheese  then 

oven baked.

CANNELLONI RUSTICO 
Pasta pancake stu�ed with lamb mince, courgette 

& soft cheese, topped with napoletana sauce &  

cheese then oven baked.

VENEZIANA
Pasta served with mushrooms, ham, peas & 

bolognese in a cream sauce

MARINARA
Mixed seafood in a rich sauce of tomato, 

onion & garlic

RUSTICO
A rich cream sauce with onions, broccoli, 

bacon & chilli

CARBONARA
Creamy sauce with bacon, egg yolk, black pepper 

& parmigiano cheese

GENOVESE(V)
Pasta in a pesto & cream sauce with green 

beans & potatoes

£11.25

£11.75

£11.95

£13.95

£13.55

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.95

QUATTRO FORMAGGI (V) Tomato & 
four cheeses

PROSCIUTTO FUNGHI Cheese, tomato, 

ham & mushroom

SALMONE AFFUMICATO Cheese, 

tomato & smoked salmon

MARINARA Cheese, tomato & mixed 

seafood

RUSTICO SPECIALE Cheese, tomato &  

 a little bit of everything

BOLOGNESE Cheese, tomato, topped with 

bolognese sauce

NAPOLI Cheese, tomato, anchovies & capers

VEGETARIAN(V) Cheese, tomato & 
vegetable toppings

PROSCIUTTO CRUDO Cheese, tomato 
& parma ham 

GAMBERONI FUNGHETTO 
King prawns in cream, onion, mushroom & garlic 

sauce

GAMBERONI AL AGLIO 
King prawns in garlic, white wine & lemon 

GAMBERONI PROVINCIALE 
King prawns in a sauce of tomato, onions & garlic

All king prawn dishes are served with rice

Choose from Tagliatelli, Spaghetti or Penne 
Gluten- free pasta is also available

£11.25 



£28.95

£28.95

£28.25

£28.95 

£28.95

£28.95

£23.25

£23.95

£23.95

CARNE (MEAT)
FILETTO AL PEPE 
Fillet steak in a sauce of cream, brandy, demi-

glace & green peppercorns

FILETTO ROSSINI 
Fillet steak in a sauce of pâté, mushroom, red wine 

& demi-glace served on a crouton

FILETTO ALLA GRIGLIA 
Fillet steak grilled to your liking

FILETTO STROGANOFF     
Pieces of fillet steak pan fried with mushroom, 
onion, peppers in a tomato sauce

MEDAGLIONE DELLO CHEF 
Medallions of fillet steak cooked in a sauce of  

white wine, demi-glace, marsala & mushrooms

FILETTO RUSTICO 
Fillet steak with a sauce of cream, onion,  

demi-glace & mustard, topped with asparagus

BISTECCA ALLA GRIGLIA 
Sirloin steak grilled to your liking

BISTECCA CACCIATORA 
Sirloin steak in a sauce of tomato, mushroom, 

onion & peppers

BISTECCA RUSTICO 
Sirloin steak with a sauce of cream, mustard, 

onion, demi-glace & topped with asparagus

BISTECCA BORDELAISE £23.95
Sirloin steak in a red wine, onion & demi-glace sauce

£23.95BISTECCA DIANA 
Sirloin steak in a sauce of mushroom, onion, 

cream, brandy, french mustard & a touch of 

tomato

£20.95

£20.95

£16.95

£16.95

£16.95

£16.95

£17.95

£16.95

£16.95

£17.45

£16.55

£20.95

£20.95

£20.95

POLLO (CHICKEN)
POLLO ALLA CREMA 
Chicken fillets in a cream sauce with mushrooms, 

onions & white wine

POLLO BOSCAIOLA 
Chicken fillets in a sauce of mushroom, onion & 

tomato

POLLO AVOCADO 
Chicken fillets in a sauce of white wine, avocado, 

onion, lemon & demi-glace

POLLO MILANESE 
Breast of chicken, breaded, deep fried & topped 

with lashing of garlic butter

POLLO RUSTICO 
Chicken breast wrapped with bacon, asparagus 

& mozzarella, topped with a sauce of cream,  

onion, mustard & lemon

POLLO SORRENTO 
Chicken fillets in a sauce of white wine, onion, 

lemon & prawns

POLLO PEPE 
Breast of chicken with a sauce of cream, brandy, 

demi-glace & green peppercorns

POLLO PAPA 
Chicken fillets in a sauce of onion, peppers & 

king prawns in a creamy sauce

POLLO ALLA GRIGLIA 
Breast of chicken, charcoal grilled with a touch of 

lemon & white wine

VITELLO (VEAL)
VITELLO AL LIMONE
Scallop of veal in a white wine, butter & lemon 
sauce

VITELLO VERBENA
Scallop of veal with onion, mushroom, peppers, 
demi-glace, wine & cream 

SALTINBOCCA
Scallop of veal topped with parma ham, white 

wine, demi-glace & herbs

VITELLO PARMIGIANO
Scallop of veal topped with aubergine & cheese 

in a sauce of cream & tomato

VITELLO ASPARAGO
Veal scallop topped with asparagus & 

mozzarella in a white wine sauce

Allergy Advice
Some of our dishes may contain nuts or traces: please advise 

our staff of any dietry requirements 
(V) Vegetarian

Extra toppings are charged at £1.20 each

Service charge is not included but parties of ten or 
more a 10% service charge will be added

All meat dishes are served with vegetables


