



RESTAURANT MENU

STARTERS		MIXED OLIVES	£3.95
一种,这种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种		Marinated green and black olives	20.33
PRAWN COCKTAIL Norwegian prawns on a bed of lettuce	£8.45	GAMBERONI DIAVOLA King prawns in a chilli tomato sauce	£10.65
PROSCIUTTO MELONE Fans of melon with slices of parma ham	£8.45	MELONE E GAMBERETTI Fans of melon with prawn & marie rose sauce	£8.95
ANTIPASTO ITALIANO Selection of Italian meats & salami	£9.95	GAMBERONI MARINARA King prawns sautéed in garlic butter	£10.65
AVOCADO PRAWN Avocado, prawns, marie rose dressing & side salad	£8.95	SOUP OF THE DAY Please ask the waiter	£5.95
INSALATA DI MARE Mixed seafood salad	£9.65	GARLIC PIZZA BREADW/CHEESE (V) Home made bread with garlic butter and cheese	£6.95
COSTATINE DI MAIALE Pork spare ribs in our own spicy sauce	£9.95	GARLIC PIZZA BREAD(V) Pizza base topped with tomato sauce, garlic & oregano	£6.25
UOVA FIORENTINA (V) Spinach, egg & prawn in a creamy oven	£8.45	PIZZA ROSEMARINO (V) Pizza base with garlic & rosemary	£5.95
baked sauce MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA (V) Deep fried mozzarella cheese with tomato sauce	£7.55	SALMONE E GAMBERETTI Smoked salmon & prawns in a marie rose sauce	£9.95
FORMAGGIO ALLE CIELIGE (V) Deep fried brie in a cranberry sauce	£7.55	SALMONE AFFUMICATO Smoked salmon on a bed of lettuce	£8.75
FUNGHI ALL AGLIO (V) Mushrooms in a creamy garlic sauce	£7.55	PÂTÉ DELLA CASA Homemade chicken liver pâté with toast	£8.25
INSALATE (SALADS) £8.95	RISOTTO RUSTICO Rice, onion, peppers, chicken, bacon, mushrooms	£13.95
A mixed salad with bacon, croutons, parmigiano cheese & topped with warm olive oil	20.99	& cream VEGETARIANA(V)	£11.25
TROPICALE A mixed salad with pineapple, prawns & topped	£8.25	Rice, onion, peppers, mushrooms & broccoli in a creamy tomato sauce	211120
with marie rose sauce AVOCADO (V) A mixed salad topped with avocado	£7.95	POLLO FUNGHI Rice, chicken, mushroom, onion, cream & a touch of tomato	£12.95
POLLO Mixed salad with asparagus, smoked chicken, melon in a marie rose sauce	£11.95	MARINARA Rice, crayfish, queen scallops, king prawns, spring onions, sweet gorgonzola topped with parmesan crisps.	£15.45
		PAELLA Rice, chicken, beef, seafood, paprika, onion & peppers in a white wine sauce	£19.45
VEGETARIANA		SIDE ORDERS	
TORTELLINI MISTI (V) Pasta stuffed with cheese & spinach in a creamy tomato and pesto sauce	£10.45	MIXED SALAD	£4.15
CANNELLONI(V)	£10.95	CHIPS OR FRIES	£4.25
Rolled pancake stuffed with spinach, onion,	2.0.00	GARLIC BREAD TOMATO & ONION SALAD	£4.25
celery, garlic & soft cheese, topped with a tomato sauce & cheese then oven baked		SPINACH	£4.15 £4.15
MUSHROOM STROGANOFF (V) Mushrooms with cream, pepper sauce & tarragon, served with rice	£9.25	COURGETTES	£4.15 £4.15

PASTA Choose from Tagliatelli, Spagli Gluten- free pasta is also avail		CANNELLONI NAPOLETANA Rolled pasta stuffed with savoury minced beef, topped with napoletana sauce & cheese then	£11.85
POLLO FUNGHI	£11.95	oven baked.	
Chicken, onion, mushrooms & pepperoni in a creamy tomato sauce		CANNELLONI RUSTICO Pasta pancake stuffed with lamb mince, courgette	£11.85
BOLOGNESE A meaty Italian favourite	£11.25	& soft cheese, topped with napoletana sauce & cheese then oven baked.	
DIAVOLA Cheese, tomato, hot pepperoni & chilli	£10.95	VENEZIANA Pasta served with mushrooms, ham, peas &	£11.25
AL SALMONE A creamy sauce with smoked salmon, onion, prawns & a hint of lemon and tomato puree	£10.95	MARINARA Mixed seafood in a rich sauce of tomato,	£14.95
CRAYFISH Pasta with crayfish in a spicy tomato sauce	£12.65	onion & garlic RUSTICO	£10.95
LASAGNA ROMANA Layers of pasta with bolognese sauce, topped wit	£11.85	A rich cream sauce with onions, broccoli, bacon & chilli	
cheese & oven baked NAPOLETANA(V)	£9.95	CARBONARA Creamy sauce with bacon, egg yolk, black pepper & parmigiano cheese	£11.25
A rich sauce of tomato, onion & garlic ARRABIATA(V) A rich spicy sauce of tomato, onion & chilli	£9.95	GENOVESE(V) Pasta in a pesto & cream sauce with green beans & potatoes	£10.95
12" PIZZA			
MARGHERITA(V) Cheese, tomato & oregano	£10.95	QUATTRO FORMAGGI (V) Tomato & four cheeses	£11.25
PROSCIUTTO Cheese, tomato & ham	£11.95	PROSCIUTTO FUNGHI Cheese, tomato, ham & mushroom	£11.75
FUNGHI(V) Cheese, tomato, mushroom & garlic butter	£10.95	SALMONE AFFUMICATO Cheese, tomato & smoked salmon	£11.95
HAWAIIAN Cheese, tomato, ham & pineapple	£10.95	MARINARA Cheese, tomato & mixed seafood	£13.95
CALZONE Folded pizza with cheese, ham, salami, mushroom & topped with tomato sauce	£12.55	RUSTICO SPECIALE Cheese, tomato & a little bit of everything	£13.55
DIAVOLA Cheese, tomato, hot pepperoni & chilli	£10.95	BOLOGNESE Cheese, tomato, topped with bolognese sauce	£11.95
QUATTRO STAGIONE	£11.25	NAPOLI Cheese, tomato, anchovies & capers	£10.95
Cheese, tomato, ham, pepperoni, mushrooms & olives	211.20	VEGETARIAN(V) Cheese, tomato & vegetable toppings	£10.95
FIORENTINA(V) Cheese, tomato, spinach, egg, parmigiano cheese & garlic	£11.25	PROSCIUTTO CRUDO Cheese, tomato & parma ham	£11.95
PESCE (FISH)			
SALMONE RIVIERA Salmon steak in a lobster sauce with prawns, served with vegetables	£19.95	GAMBERONI FUNGHETTO King prawns in cream, onion, mushroom & garlic sauce	£19.50
SEABASS Grilled & garnished with a touch of lemon, served	£19.25	GAMBERONI AL AGLIO King prawns in garlic, white wine & lemon	£19.25
with vegetables		GAMBERONI PROVINCIALE King prawns in a sauce of tomato, onions & garlic	£19.25
GAMBERONI COLOSSEO King prawns in a sauce of onion, cream, white wine & a hint of chilli & mustard	£19.50	All king prawn dishes are served with rice	
			A THE STATE OF THE

CARNE (MEAT)		POLLO (CHICKEN)	
FILETTO AL PEPE Fillet steak in a sauce of cream, brandy, demi- glace & green peppercorns	£28.95	POLLO ALLA CREMA Chicken fillets in a cream sauce with mushrooms, onions & white wine	£16.95
FILETTO ROSSINI Fillet steak in a sauce of pâté, mushroom, red win & demi-glace served on a crouton	£28.95	POLLO BOSCAIOLA Chicken fillets in a sauce of mushroom, onion & tomato	£16.95
FILETTO ALLA GRIGLIA Fillet steak grilled to your liking	£28.25	POLLO AVOCADO Chicken fillets in a sauce of white wine, avocado, onion, lemon & demi-glace	£16.95
FILETTO STROGANOFF Pieces of fillet steak pan fried with mushroom, onion, peppers in a tomato sauce	£28.95	POLLO MILANESE Breast of chicken, breaded, deep fried & topped with lashing of garlic butter	£16.95
MEDAGLIONE DELLO CHEF Medallions of fillet steak cooked in a sauce of white wine, demi-glace, marsala & mushrooms	£28.95	POLLO RUSTICO Chicken breast wrapped with bacon, asparagus & mozzarella, topped with a sauce of cream,	£17.95
FILETTO RUSTICO Fillet steak with a sauce of cream, onion, demi-glace & mustard, topped with asparagus	£28.95	onion, mustard & lemon POLLO SORRENTO	£16.95
BISTECCA ALLA GRIGLIA Sirloin steak grilled to your liking	£23.25	Chicken fillets in a sauce of white wine, onion, lemon & prawns	210.00
BISTECCA CACCIATORA Sirloin steak in a sauce of tomato, mushroom,	£23.95	POLLO PEPE Breast of chicken with a sauce of cream, brandy, demi-glace & green peppercorns	£16.95
onion & peppers BISTECCA RUSTICO Sirloin steak with a sauce of cream, mustard,	£23.95	POLLO PAPA Chicken fillets in a sauce of onion, peppers & king prawns in a creamy sauce	£17.45
onion, demi-glace & topped with asparagus BISTECCA BORDELAISE Sirloin steak in a red wine, onion & demi-glace sau	£23.95 uce	POLLO ALLA GRIGLIA Breast of chicken, charcoal grilled with a touch of lemon & white wine	£16.55
BISTECCA DIANA Sirloin steak in a sauce of mushroom, onion,	£23.95	VITELLO (VEAL)	
cream, brandy, french mustard & a touch of tomato All meat dishes are served with vegetables		VITELLO AL LIMONE Scallop of veal in a white wine, butter & lemon sauce	£20.95
		VITELLO VERBENA Scallop of veal with onion, mushroom, peppers, demi-glace, wine & cream	£20.95
Allergy Advice Some of our dishes may contain nuts or traces: please advise our staff of any dietry requirements (V)Vegetarian		SALTINBOCCA Scallop of veal topped with parma ham, white wine, demi-glace & herbs	£20.95
Extra toppings are charged at £1.20 each		VITELLO PARMIGIANO Scallop of veal topped with aubergine & cheese in a sauce of cream & tomato	£20.95
Service charge is not included but parties more a 10% service charge will be add		VITELLO ASPARAGO Veal scallop topped with asparagus & mozzarella in a white wine sauce	£20.95
OPENING HOURS		SEL	



Lunch menu served daily until 4pm Dinner: Mon - Sat, 12:00pm to 9:45pm Sunday, 12:00pm to 8:30pm

Phone: 01924 291297 www.dinerustico.co.uk



